
STONE-BAKED 
SOURDOUGH PIZZAS

9 " ideal for Children and 12" a Hungry Adult 

FANCY THIS AT HOME? 
 Everything on this menu is also available

for Takeaway or Delivery 

(Free Delivery for orders over £25*)
*Delivery fee: of £5.00 applies ot any orders under £25.00

Takeaway
Monday - Saturday: 12 pm - 9 pm

Sunday: 12 pm - 8 pm



Delivery
Friday & Saturday 5 pm - 9 pm
(Royal Wootton Bassett Only) 

www.opendining.net

/menu/sallypusseys

Enjoy 10% off a  future

takeaway order: SALLY10

Take 
me Home!

T&C's: Code only valid for Takeaway Order online. Code one time use. 

PEPPERONI
tomato sauce, mozzarella, topped with pepperoni 

& fresh basil 

HONOLULU
tomato sauce, Wiltshire ham & pineapple

BIG DIPPER
Sally's chicken dippers, red onion, bbq sauce 

& extra mozzarella

CARNIVORE
tomato sauce, herb-roasted chicken, caramelised

onion & pancetta, fresh basil, parmesan & oregano

9"         12"

CASTROVILLE 
tomato sauce, artichokes, mozzarella & mushrooms

with olives & pine nuts - vegan cheese option available

(V)

£9.50





£9.50






£9.50






£7.50





£8.50






£8.50





£8.50 

£11.50 





£11.50






£11.50






£9.00





£10.50






£10.50





£10.50

PEPPER ROYALE
tomato sauce, spicy chorizo, pepperoni & volcano

spices, fresh basil, parmesan, oregano & fresh chilli

(SPICY)

MOTHER RITA 
tomato sauce & mozzarella, topped with fresh 

basil & parmesan 

(V)



THE BURGER BAR
Chef's own recipe burgers supplied by Jesse Smith's 

butchers in Cirencester

Served with chips

Free-from buns available!

SALLY'S SIGNATURE   £11.50 
topped with grilled bacon &

cheddar cheese

THE MUSTANG SALLY   £12.00
bacon, baked mushroom & blue

cheese 

THE BONNEVILLE         £12.00
loaded pickles, pastrami &

horseradish mayo

CLASSIC ITALIAN       £12.00 
mama mia's secret recipe, parma

ham, grilled mozzarella 

& italian tomato chutney 

DEEP SOUTH                      £11.50
a cajun marinated chicken breast

topped with bacon & brie

KENTUCKY CLUCKY    £11.50
southern fried crispy chicken breast

with gooey cheese, bacon & salsa

THE BULLDOZER                £11.50
a full load of bacon, cheddar cheese,

sausage & hash browns

TEL AVIV BURGER             £11.00
homemade spiced sweet potato,

butternut squash & spinach burger

"Free-From" bun available

(V)

TEXAS
bbq pulled pork, cheddar cheese,

hickory wood smoked bbq sauce 

& crispy fried onions

CLUBHOUSE
grilled chicken and bacon, cheddar

cheese, crispy fried onions & mayo

MEXICAN
melted cheese, salsa, jalapenos,

sour cream, guacamole & fresh

tomato & coriander salad 

(V, GF)

5 BEAN CHILLI
homemade vegan 5 bean chilli,

vegan cheese, fresh tomato 

& coriander salad with jalapeños

(VE, GF)

LOADED FRIES OR 
DIRTY NACHOS

you choose between nachos or fries with any topping, 

all available dairy free with vegan cheese!

ALL £8.00

CHILLI CHEESE
homemade beef chilli, cheddar

cheese, a tomato & coriander salad 

with jalapeños 

(GF)

SIDES
CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

HOUSE SALAD 

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

9" GARLIC PIZZA BREAD 

9" GARLIC CHEESY PIZZA BREAD

DIPS

bbq | chilli | garlic 

sour cream & chive 

£5.00

£5.50

£0.50


