

STONE-BAKED SOURDOUGH PIZZAS

9" ideal for Children and 12" a Hungry Adult

	9"	12"
PEPPER ROYALE (SPICY) tomato sauce, spicy chorizo, pepperoni & volcano spices, fresh basil, parmesan, oregano & fresh chilli	£9.50	£11.50
CARNIVORE tomato sauce, herb-roasted chicken, caramelised onion & pancetta, fresh basil, parmesan & oregano	£9.50	£11.50
CASTROVILLE (V) tomato sauce, artichokes, mozzarella & mushrooms with olives & pine nuts - <i>vegan cheese option available</i>	£9.50	£11.50
MOTHER RITA (V) tomato sauce & mozzarella, topped with fresh basil & parmesan	£7.50	£9.00
BIG DIPPER Sally's chicken dippers, red onion, bbq sauce & extra mozzarella	£8.50	£10.50
PEPPERONI tomato sauce, mozzarella, topped with pepperoni & fresh basil	£8.50	£10.50
HONOLULU tomato sauce, Wiltshire ham & pineapple	£8.50	£10.50

FANCY THIS AT HOME?



www.opendining.net /menu/sallypusseys Everything on this menu is also available for Takeaway or Delivery

(Free Delivery for orders over £25*)
*Delivery fee: of £5.00 applies of any orders under £25.00

Takeaway

Monday - Saturday: 12 pm - 9 pm Sunday: 12 pm - 8 pm

Delivery

Friday & Saturday 5 pm - 9 pm (Royal Wootton Bassett Only)

THE BURGER BAR

Chef's own recipe burgers supplied by Jesse Smith's butchers in Cirencester

Served with chips

Free-from buns available!

SALLY'S SIGNATURE £11.50

topped with grilled bacon & cheddar cheese

THE MUSTANG SALLY £12.00

bacon, baked mushroom & blue cheese

THE BONNEVILLE

£12.00

DEEP SOUTH

£11.50

loaded pickles, pastrami & a cajun marinated chicken breast horseradish mayo topped with bacon & brie

KENTUCKY CLUCKY £11.50

southern fried crispy chicken breast with gooey cheese, bacon & salsa

THE BULLDOZER £11.50

a full load of bacon, cheddar cheese, sausage & hash browns

CLASSIC ITALIAN £12.00

mama mia's secret recipe, parma ham, grilled mozzarella & italian tomato chutney

TEL AVIV BURGER (V) £11.00

homemade spiced sweet potato, butternut squash & spinach burger "Free-From" bun available

LOADED FRIES OR DIRTY NACHOS

you choose between nachos or fries with any topping, all available dairy free with vegan cheese!

ALL £8.00

TEXAS

bbq pulled pork, cheddar cheese, hickory wood smoked bbq sauce & crispy fried onions

MEXICAN (V, GF)

melted cheese, salsa, jalapenos, sour cream, guacamole & fresh tomato & coriander salad

5 BEAN CHILLI (VE, GF)

homemade vegan 5 bean chilli, vegan cheese, fresh tomato & coriander salad with jalapeños

CHILLI CHEESE (GF)

homemade beef chilli, cheddar cheese, a tomato & coriander salad with jalapeños

CLUBHOUSE

grilled chicken and bacon, cheddar cheese, crispy fried onions & mayo

SIDES

CHIPS	£3.50	9" GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	£5.00
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.00	9" GARLIC CHEESY PIZZA BREAD	£5.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.00	DIPS	£0.50
HOUSE SALAD	£3.50	bbq chilli garlic	
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD	£3.50	sour cream & chive	